MoHTa>xHaA cxeMa: OCLWIISLMOHHbIN WWNWHAENbHDbIN
wnundoBanbHbin cTaHOK POS-2




Cnucok aeraneu

N2 | O6o3HauyeHune / aHMMUUCKUNA O603HayeHne / pycckum Pasmep Kon-Bo
01 | Nut Manka M8 1
02 | Washer LWanba 1
03 | Sanding sleeve LnndosanbHas BTyJKa 3" 1
04 | Sanding drum, LLnudoBanbHbIn 6apabaH 3” 1
05 | Throat plate LLlanba 3" 1
06 | Lower spindle washer HwxHaa wanba wnuuaens 1
07 | Work table Pabounii cton 1
08 | Rubber gasket Pe3nHoBOE KOMbLO 1
09 | Dust port BbITS)KHON WTYyLep 1
10 | Flat washer MNnockas warba 5 5
11 | Throat plate dnaHey 2" 1
12 | Screw BuHT M5X16 5
13 | Drive belt MNprnBOAHOM peMeHb A 1
14 | Drive belt MNprnBOAHOM peMeHb B 1
15 | Driving wheel MprMBOAHOWN LWIKMB 1
16 | Retainer CTonopHoe KonbLuo 6 2
17 | Tensioning wheel assembly HaTsaxHown wkus B cbope 1
18 | Screw BUHT S5T4.2X13 4
19 | Plate MNnactmHa 1
20 | Screw BUHT ST4.2X22 4
21 | Flat washer MNnockas wanba 6 4
22 | Spring washer Mpy>XnHHasa warba 6 4
23 | Screw BuHT M6X16 4
24 | Cable clamp 3axunm ans kabens 1
25 | Screw BUHT ST4.2X16 2
26 | Bearing MogwnnHmnkK 6001 1
27 Retainer CTonopHoe KonbLo 12 1
28 | Rotor assembly PoTtop B cbope 1
29 | Bearing MoawmnnHmnK 608 1
30 | Top motor plate BepxHsasa njowagka Motopa 1
31 | Motor housing Kopnyc moTopa 1
32 | Lower motor cover HWXHUIA KOXYX MOTOpa 1
33 | Brush holder JepxaTtenb WETKU 2
34 | Carbon brush LLéTka 2
35 | Brush spring Mpy>XunHa 2
36 | Cable clamp 3axunm kabens 2
37 | Washer LWanba 4 4
38 | Screw BUHT ST4.2X12 4
39 | Flat washer MNnockas wanba 4 2
40 | Screw BuHT ST4.2X110 2
41 | Screw BuHT ST4.2X22 4
42 | Bearing housing Kopnyc nogwunnHumka 1
43 | Felt washer Lanba n3 Bonsoka 1
44 | Rubber washer PesnHoBas wamnba 1
45 | Bearing MoawnnHmnK 6203 1
46 | Bearing cover Kopnyc nogluvnHuKa 1
47 | Screw BUHT S5T4.2X13 4
48 | Bearing sleeve MoALWNNHNK CKOJIbXXEHNS 1
49 | Compression spring Mpy>XuHa cxaTtums 1
50 | Retainer CTonopHoe KosibLo 17 2
51 | Washer LWanba 2
52 | Screw BuHT ST4.2X13 4
53 | Plate MNnactmHa 1




N2 | O603HauyeHune / aHMMUUCKUN 0O603HauyeHne / pycckumn Pasmep Kon-Bo
54 | Drive wheel MNpMBOAHOM LLKKMB 1
55 | Spindle LLnnHpenb 3
56 | Key LUnoHka 5X7.5X19 1
57 | Driven wheel MprMBOAHON LWIKMB 2
58 | Bearing sleeve MOAWMNMHNK CKONbXEHUS 2
59 | Plate MNnactmHa 1
60 | Screw BUHT ST4.2X13 1
61 | Screw BUHT ST4.2X13 1
62 | Bearing cover Kopnyc noguunnHumka 1
63 | Bearing MoawmnnHmnK 6203 1
64 | Rubber washer PesnHoBas wamnba 1
65 | Felt washer LLlanba n3 Bonsoka 1
66 | Mounting bracket MOHTa>HbIN KPOHLUTENH 1
67 | Wire A MpoBoa 1
68 | Wire B MpoBog 1
69 | Rectifier MNpeobpasoBartesnb 1
70 | Screw, BUHT ST4.2X16" 1
71 | Wire C lMpoBosa 1
72 Wire D lMposoa 1
73 | Power supply cord Cunnoson Kabenb 1
74 | Cable clip 3axunm kabens 1
75 | Switch position plate Mnowagka BbiKaYaTens 1
76 | Base CraHuHa 1
77 | Throat plate dnaHel 11/2" 1
78 | Throat plate dnaHeu 1" 1
79 | Switch support A Onopa BbIKAKOYaTENS 1
80 | Switch Bblknto4vaTens 1
81 | Switch support B Onopa BbIKNOYaTENS 1
82 | Switch support C Onopa BbIKAKOYaTENS 1
83 | Screw BUHT M4X18 4
84 | Throat plate dnaHey 3/4" 1
85 | Cable clamp 3axunm kabens 1
86 | Screw BUHT ST4.2X16 1
87 | Cable clip 3axuM kabens 2
88 | Screw BUHT S5T4.2X10 2
90 | Rubber feet Pe3nHOBOEe OCHOBaHMe 4
90 | Flat washer Mnockas wamnba 6 6
91 | Spring washer MpyxuHHag wamnba 6 6
92 | Screw BUHT M6X16 6
93 | Base plate OcHoBaHue 1
94 | Screw BuHT ST4.2X13 6
95 | Throat plate LWanba 1/2" 1
96 | Sanding drum LLnudoeanbHbIn 6apabaH 2" 1
97 | Sanding sleeve LLnudosanbHas BTyAKa 2" 1
98 | Sanding drum LWnndosanbHbln 6apabaH 11/2" 1
99 | Sanding sleeve LLnudoBanbHas BTyKa 11/2" 1
100 | Sanding drum LLnudosanbHbIn 6apabaH 1" 1
101 | Sanding sleeve LnndoBanbHaa BTyKa 1” 1
102 | Sanding drum LnndosanbHbln 6apabaH 3/4" 1
103 | Sanding sleeve LLnudoBanbHas BTyKa 3/4" 1
104 | Sanding sleeve LLnudoanbHas BTyNKa 1/2” 1




